

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.346 OF 2004

LALLTA PRASAD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GYAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 16/09/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Gambhir,Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shiam Narain Singh,Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sai,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory application is dismissed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master