

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 346 OF 2004

LALLTA PRASAD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GYAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Pujan Singh, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shiam Narain Singh ,Adv

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List during the second half of ensuing summer
vacation.

I.A.No.7 is allowed.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER